DCJF15

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark
1 30020000046 Base Plate

2 30021600321 Spiral Snap Ring

3 30023000095 Locking Sleeve for Saw Blade

4 30021500071 Lock Pin

5 30029900245 Locking Sleeve For Saw Blade

6 30024500103 Compression Spring

7 30019900379 Blade Chuck Cover

8 30021600677 Circlip For Hole (Type:22B)

9 30021600324 Washer21.8 x15.7x0.5

10 30010600033 Oil Seal22.2x14x2.5

11 30022100004 Shaft Sleeve22x14.16x32.24

12 30021500070 Latch

13 30020700039 Stroke Rod

14 30023300070 Gear Housing

15 30010000145 Rubber Seal9.6x5.9x11.2

16 30021400061 Ball Bearing 6002ZZ (LFB)

17 30021600003 Circlip For Hole 32

18 30010000144 Rubber Seal52.3x46.4 x2.3

19 30021600322 Washer52x44.2x0.5

20 30010600034 Oil Seal 0D8.3T8.8

21 30020600057 Big Spiral Bevel Gear

22 30022100003 Shaft Sleeve OD10ID6T8

23 30021600323 Washer 52x0.5

24 30020600058 Driving Spiral Bevel Gear

25 30021400015 Ball Bearing 608ZZ (LFB)

26 30020000047 Motor Retainer Block

27 30021100253 Screw GB/T2672 M4X13

28 30021100252 Slotted Shoulder Screw M3

30 30030100150 1At

31 30030100151 a¢'lvia DCIF15#31 &inad

32 30019900109 Terminal Block

33 Battery Pack

36 30024000220 Clamping Plate

39 30021200062 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9x16

40 Battery Charger

T1 30415400001 IRauainas Including: 35,37
T2 30005000007 a¢'lna DCIF15#T2 uatnas 24,25, 26, 28, 29
T3 30005000015 Gear Housing assembly 14,16,17,20,21

inSovlneScuunniy

QoOVIBY QUIS ..




